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FLEET DETAIL

Fleet details

General

Vessel name
Flag

Year Built
Builder/shipyard

Dimension

Summer deadweight

Summer draft

Length overall

Extreme breadth

TPC immersion at summer draft

Tank capacity
Slop tanks total capacity
Total capacity excl. slops

Cargo Handling
Coating
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Contact
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Recap details

Bro Joinville
SINGAPORE
1993

Sembawang

12,981 mts
8.03 m
129.90 m
21.80 m
24.41 mt/cm

620.00 cbm
13,383.00 cbm

Phenol Epoxy
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